2) Good morning! I want a loaf of bread, please. 
С) Do you want anything else?  3) Thank you. 
D) Seventeen somoni, please.  4) Here´s my card. 

5) Of course. 

23 Match the numbers in Column A with their written forms in Column B. 

Column A  Column B 
А) 1830  1) one thousand eight hundred thirty 
В) 1822  2) one thousand eight hundred twenty-two 
С) 1805  3) one thousand eight hundred five 
D) 1815  4) one thousand eight hundred twenty-one 

5) one thousand eight hundred fifteen 

DEUTSCHE SPRACHE 

Lesen Sie bitte den Text. Wählen Sie danach die richtige Antwort aus 1 – 8. 
Rahim und Afsal 
Einmal ging Rahim ins Geschäft, um Zucker zu kaufen.

[...]

2) Ich bin 40 Jahre alt. 
С) Welcher Jahrgang ist Ihr Sohn?  3) Sie ist 2001 geboren. 
D) Wann sind Ihre Zwillingsbrüder geboren?  4) Sie sind 1975 geboren. 

5) Ihr seid derselbe Jahrgang wie du. 

23 Was passt? Ordnen Sie bitte zu. 

А) 2222  1) zweitausendzweihundertzweiundzwanzig 
В) 2022  2) zweitausendzweiundzwanzig 
С) 2220  3) zweitausendzweihundertzwanzig 
D) 2202  4) zweitausendzweihundert 

5) zweitausendzweihundertzwei 

LE FRANÇAIS  

Lisez le texte et choisissez une bonne réponse 1-8.  
La chèvre et le tigre deviennent les amis 
Au zoo les gens placent une chèvre au cage du tigre. La chèvre était pour le déjeuner du tigre. 
Cependant, le tigre n’a pas mangé la chèvre.